Position

County Surveyor

Public Works Const Proj Mgr

Principal Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer I

Engineering Technician Il

Rwa/Airport Ops Coord |

Special Projects Engineer I

Survey Tech I

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Department

Engineering &
Inspection
Engineering &
Inspection
Engineering &
Inspection
Engineering &
Inspection
Engineering &
Inspection
Engineering &
Inspection
Engineering &
Inspection
Engineering &
Inspection
Engineering &
Inspection

Total Wages

$94,599

$80,816

$72,293

$67,758

$53,407

$53,072

$50,666

$42,007

$18,873

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,540

$17,040

$14,273

$17,078

$16,544

$15,380

$4,303

$16,212

$5,187



