Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Surveyor		Lake County	Engineering & Inspection	\$94,599	\$19,540
Public Works Const Proj Mgr		Lake County	Engineering & Inspection	\$80,816	\$17,040
Principal Civil Engineer		Lake County	Engineering & Inspection	\$72,293	\$14,273
Assistant Engineer II		Lake County	Engineering & Inspection	\$67,758	\$17,078
Engineering Technician II		Lake County	Engineering & Inspection	\$53,407	\$16,544
Rwa/Airport Ops Coord I		Lake County	Engineering & Inspection	\$53,072	\$15,380
Special Projects Engineer II		Lake County	Engineering & Inspection	\$50,666	\$4,303
Survey Tech II		Lake County	Engineering & Inspection	\$42,007	\$16,212
Associate Civil Engineer		Lake County	Engineering & Inspection	\$18,873	\$5,187